4/28/2020 bnc connector jack rg58
Jack (Female) > Crimp Type (50 Ohm) > BNC Connector
(0)
Search  
(0)
BNC Connector
Click  to select products and contact the supplier.
Search  
ABOUT
NEWS
PRODUCTS
CONTACT
4/28/2020 bnc connector jack rg58
BNC Connector Crimp Jack for RG58 LMR195
NO. 900-6121B1-06-50D
Quantity 1
Add to Inquiry
Product Detail  Specifications
BNC Connector Crimp Jack for RG58 LMR195
Material and Plating
Body/Brass/Nickel
Insulator/Delrin
Center Contact/Phosphor Bronze/3u" Gold
Electrical(50 Ω)
Impedance: 50 Ohm
Frequency Range: DC ~ 4 GHz
VSWR: 1.35 max.
Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.3 dB
4/28/2020 bnc connector jack rg58
Insulator Resistance: ≥ 5 GΩ
Center Contact Resistance: ≤ 1.5 mΩ
Outer Contact Resistance: ≤ 1 mΩ
Test Voltage: 1,500 V rms
Working Voltage: 400 V rms
Power Handling: ≤ 80 W @ 2 GHz
Electrical(75 Ω)
Impedance: 75 Ohm
Frequency Range: DC ~ 12 GHz
VSWR: 1.35 max.
Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.5 dB
Insulator Resistance: ≥ 5 GΩ
Center Contact Resistance: ≤ 1.5 mΩ
Outer Contact Resistance: ≤ 1 mΩ
Test Voltage: 1,500 V rms
Working Voltage: 400 V rms
Power Handling: ≤ 80 W @ 2 GHz
Environmental
RoHS and REACH compliant
Certificate
ISO 9001 TS 16949
Ethical Sourcing
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template (CMRT)
ABOUT | NEWS | PRODUCTS | CONTACT
© Copyright Golden Loch Ind. Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Design by DAKE.